Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 - Ergebnisliste

Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007

Rng Snr
258
158
24
157
132
217
170
195
269
18
106
249
138
151
193
103
233
123
182
140
135
16
218
156
109
198
119
165
35
6
202
254
3
255
270
154
163
167
125
149
120
186
39
263
185
222
117
25
177
150
207
229
29
4
22
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Ergebnisliste - Manner
Name, Vorname Verein/Ort
Fijan, Robert
Kramer, Oliver
Bodenmdiiller, Hans
Kreikenbohm, Jérg
Herrmann, Reiner
Schulze, Frank
Walser, Roland
Richter, Thomas
Krack, Thilo
Bogenfeld, Magnus
Frey, Michael
Zach, Jurgen
Julevic, Almir
Knorpp, Rudolf
Raichle, Rainer
Fabarius, Kai-Uwe
Sternkopf, Danny
Gobel, Andreas
Neubert, Carsten
Kappler, Thomas
Hacker, Thomas
Bogenfeld, Samuel
Schulze, Martin
Krause, Rudiger
Engler, Thomas
Rosenberger, Alexander
GeRwein, Gétz
Lattke, Jirgen
Bottger, Mark
Bareither, Rainer
Rupp, Jurgen
Ziegler, Bernd
Streib, Torsten
Ziegler, Joachim
Volm, Jirgen Marc
Krack, Ulrich
Koch, Matthias
Laure, Matthias
Harrer, Wolfgang
Klapheck, Karsten
Gleinser, Thomas
Paulig, Karsten
Ebinger, Thomas
Ménch, Julius
Papatheodorou, Thomas
Schweiker, Thomas
Gegenheimer, Markus
Burgemeister, Axel
Mimir, Girblz
Klein, Frank
Schafer, Markus
Schéning-Drautz, Thomas
Butz, Steffen
Schafer, Ulf
Brenner, Frank

Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007

Jg
73
70
66
65
59
63
74
70
66
90
60
68
74
64
68
65
79
73
65
70
60
90
89
59
60
75
65
60
71
59
63
62
69
77
73
68
68
64
58
73
68
73
68
60
61
68
65
68
67
71
70
68
73
69
66

Endzeit
32:36
32:38
33:30
35:01
35:38
35:58
36:05
36:33
36:35
36:41
36:45
37:40
37:59
38:01
38:02
38:13
38:23
38:24
38:26
38:37
38:44
38:59
39:10
39:36
40:02
40:21
40:32
41:08
41:37
41:38
41:41
42:04
42:28
42:34
42:58
42:59
43:02
43:14
43:17
43:27
43:38
43:48
43:53
43:53
44:18
44:36
44:42
44:43
44:46
44:48
44:48
44:53
44:55
44:59
45:00
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Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 - Ergebnisliste

56 5 Arndt, Olaf 64 45:01
57 148 Karcher, Marcus 69 45:06
58 121 Glaser, Thomas 71 45:16
59 211 Schenk, Ralph 70 45:42
60 267 Kettnaker, Franz 89 45:44
61 111 Gatzhammer, Christian 72 45:48
62 236 Saufferer, Achim 68 46:01
63 192 Proger, Roland 58 47:05
64 137 Jekel, Ulrich 68 47:08
65 118 Geissendoerfer, Uwe 68 47:40
66 15 Blattner, Martin 61 47:46
67 187 Pfluger, Jirgen 59 47:52
68 204 Ruck, Jurgen 62 47:57
69 247 Westerman, Rainer 59 48:05
70 1 Weber, Andy 61 48:16
71 242 Wecker, Robert 64 48:25
72 11 Biederman, Uwe 67 48:48
73 146 Kettnaker, Vincent 90 48:50
74 259 Dawidowsky, Roger 66 48:54
75 200 Roux, Andreas 58 48:58
76 8 Baumgartner, Uwe 67 49:00
76 147 Kraut, Jurgen 66 49:00
78 206 Rickold, Stephan 70 49:05
79 175 Mezger, Rudiger 70 49:06
80 243 Wecker, Jochen 69 49:08
81 190 Priebe, Martin 61 49:45
82 244 Werner, Manuel 88 49:55
83 238 Treiber, Rainer 63 49:59
84 102 Eschmann, Ralf 65 50:02
85 164 Langner, Damian 63 50:14
86 194 Reif, Karl 58 50:34
87 252 Zeides, Roland 74 50:40
88 133 Hirsch, Marcel 84 50:45
89 266 Haferle, Alexander 71 51:04
90 10 Becker, Harald 67 51:28
91 210 Ruttgers, Peter 67 51:36
92 262 Schaefer, Markus 67 51:49
93 226 Schmitt, Hubert 58 52:16
94 223 Schwenk, Gerald 77 52:26
95 128 Hautmann, Hans 61 54:21
96 173 Menzel, Norman 67 55:00
97 38 Dohmland, Oliver 70 55:11
98 142 Kempfert, Peter 62 57:10
99 241 Fichter, Markus 67 57:59
100 260 Schmidt, Michael 71 58:38
101 261 Aichinger, Ralf 64 1:00:29
102 201 Rudinger, Axel 59 1:00:45
103 113 Biitikofer, Sebastian 91 1:02:32
104 171 Maile, Klaus 60 1:03:03
105 112 Gunkel, Rolf 65 1:03:35
106 30 B6hm, Thomas 76 1:08:00
Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007
Ergebnisliste - Senioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Endzeit
1 219 Schuster, Thomas 57 36:31
2 19 Braun, Hans 53 39:30

3 159 Kuschel, Rolf 52 39:34
4 168 Lay, Hans 57 41:16
5 36 Demmer, Klaus 55 41:17

6 221 Bergmann, Klaus 51 41:21

7 240 Wagner, Matthias 57 43:13
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Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 - Ergebnisliste

8 108 Gabler, Jorg 51 44:19
9 268 Klopfer, Bruno 57 44:26
10 253 Zeller, Gunther 52 44:27
11 34 Bose, Andy 57 44:52
12 213 Schmid, Wolfgang 47 45:33
13 105 Freiburger, Friedhelm 53 46:04
14 246 Strempfer, Uwe 54 46:46
15 234 Birkle, Michael 53 47:32
16 172 McBeath, Neil 51 47:47
17 17 Bogenfeld, Alfred 55 47:56
18 220 Schuttack, Cornelius 49 48:17
19 203 Rick, Ewald 56 48:52
20 264 Thieleke, Erwin 52 49:09
21 231 Sitz, Joachim 56 50:30
22 214 Schraivogel, Eberhard 57 50:31
23 183 Neuburger, Johannes 50 50:35
24 144 Kettnaker, Wolfram 41 52:22
25 23 Brenner, Robert 42 52:31
26 153 Koelbel, Peter 51 53:01
27 101 Ergenzinger, Hans 47 53:11
28 188 Philipp, Volkmar 55 53:34
29 184 Otto, Jurgen 41 54:37
30 245 Wilde, Rudolf 30 56:25
31 225 Sarges, Helmut 43 56:39
32 199 Roth, Helmut 49 56:49
33 110 Gassmann, Werner 45 1:03:05
34 107 Funk, Werner 39 1:09:58
Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007
Ergebnisliste - MKinder
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Endzeit
1 235 Saufferer, Dennis 95 43:24
2 114 Buitikofer, Oliver 95 44:12
3 250 Zach, Marius 93 46:11
4 145 Kettnaker, Elias 92 53:28
Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Endzeit
1 180 Motzkus, Ariane 58 45:08
2 169 Lieb-Schmuck, Stefanie 60 45:17
3 116 Gegenheimer, Margit 65 45:50
4 131 Herrmann, Angelika 62 46:22
5 189 Zippelius-Fritsche, Agnes 62 48:04
6 104 Fischer, Katrin 72 48:20
7 251 Zach, Andrea 66 49:39
8 127 Falnacht, Nina 88 49:41
9 191 Proger, Béarbel 69 50:15
10 136 Isenberg-Riickold, Ute 71 50:39
11 176 Michael, Sabine 58 50:59
12 130 Henninger, Eva 82 51:23
13 232 Springer, Katrin 74 51:25
14 115 Gaiser, Kira 91 51:45
15 21 Brenner, Connie 69 51:46
16 216 Schulze, Katrin 66 51:47
17 122 Gunther, Marion 68 52:01
18 7 Baumgartner, Iris 66 53:02
19 205 Rick, Angela 61 53:27
20 248 FaBnacht, Ute 62 53:41
21 152 Koch, Antje 67 56:13
22 257 Zondler-Vrbek, Beate 78 56:56

file://C:\Dokumente und Einstellungen\jaywee\Eigene Dateien\02_2007.html

Page 30f 4

10.01.2012



Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 - Ergebnisliste

23 239 Tresbach, Dorothee 71 57:06

24 13 Menzel, Birgit 71 57:07

25 209 Ridinger, Marina 91 57:08

26 256 Zondler, Daniela 78 58:12

27 155 Krack, Sandra 76 58:34

28 162 Langner, Petra 58 1:09:55
Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007

Ergebnisliste - Seniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Endzeit

1 161 Lang, Rose 49 40:18

2 179 Mayer, Maria 52 53:04

3 143 Philipp, Kerstin 54 53:33

4 224 Sarges, Margret 48 55:55
Silvesterlauf Hofen 2007 am 31.12.2007

Ergebnisliste - FKinder
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Endzeit
1 215 Schulze, Marie 92 47:54
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